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#1840.8

OEM

Brand
MAZDA
MAZDA

A hi
3xd13.3 4
Cia20x120"

Reference
BDWK33251
BEET33251

5 RIBS EACH GROUP
25 GROUPS £0.%5P

el 25-6H

CD9035V

Brake Discs

Description

~ Availability

EAN

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Minimum thickness [mm]

Height [mm]

Rim Hole Number

Brake Disc Type

Hub Diameter [mm]

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

AP

APEC braking
ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
COMLINE
COMLINE
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
HELLA
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAVO PARTS

BRAKING ;I

B. DISC MAZDA
Incoming

8050141343469

114,3

Reference
18776

20420 V
DSK3615
60-03-369C
ADBP430143
BBD5627
0986 479 H23
BV 9680
09.E836.11
CD9035V
ADC5075V
ADC5192V
AND7358
AND7477
BG5055C
PCD21822
180008
DDF3035C
8DD 355 133-681
di-369c
60369C
BR-4812-C


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MAXGEAR
MEYLE
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
MOTAQUIP
NK
OPTIMAL
RAICAM
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRW

19-4799
35-83 521 0048/PD
MDC2996C
LVBD2056
LVBD2226
313289
BS-1004HC
RD01616
DBD035V

33 10 6300
92326203
8120 50187C
DF6575
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